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1 34 IS 1 WA PEE ZX-10RR FineTechnicalRacing 1'35.924 R 4/6 100.000
2 31 IS 2 BX{EE YZF-R1 West6 with T-MOTO 1'37.619 1.695 1695 4/4 101.767
3 69 ) 1 WwHwHEal ZX-10R /BS YSS?—iF:L'J—&speedHeart 1'38.017 2093 039 4/4 100.000
4 58 IS 3 o —ff ZX-10RR MEEHIYFL -2 F -1 1'38.634 2.710 0617 4/5 102825
5 57 IS 4 FHEH ZX-10RR Team38 PS-K 1'38.639 2715 0005 3/6 102.830
6 25 IS 5 HE@mS ZX-10RR Team38 1'39.287 3363 0648 4/5 103.505
7 23 IS 6 H&EHE YZF-R1 TEAM PureCOSMOS 1'39.404 3480 0117 5/5 103.627
8 18 IS 7 ®EHRL ZX-10R TEAM SAMURAI 1'40.385 4,461 0981 2/6 104.650
9 91 1] 2 HEHE S1000RR /BS  TIO Verity 1'40.389 4465 0004 5/6 102419
10 IS 8 thE K S1000RR #7IR CSSTANCE FF 3Z§kM 1'40.561 4637 0172 3/6 104834
11 NS 1 Bk B— ZX-10R YASUKEN Racing 1'40.597 4673 0036 6/6 100.000
12 NS 2 WEREHE ZX-10R motobastoneXt&seeker 1'40.599 4,675 0002 6/6 100.001
13 11 NS 3 #@EE CBRI00ORR-R  RTSH/VIAA—M&IT S 1'40.694 4770 0095 6/6 100.096
14 NS &4 frid =R YZF-R1 R3L—324 1'40.830 4.906 0136 3/6 100.231
15 5 I 3 SEEz YZF-R1 /P1  S2t9L—324 1'40.997 5073 0167 3/6 103.040
16 90 NS 5 &SEH SI000RR  TACT with CS-STANCE 1'41.267 5343 0270 5/6 100.666
17 41 NS 6 FEHEIE YZF-R1 TEAM TECHNICA 1'42.695 6.771 1428 5/6 102.085
18 99 NS 7 fyoh &k YZF-R1 icURT LUARBYFRIBAFERES 1'42.806 6882 0111 5/6 102.195
19 59 NS 8 iGHI® ZX-10R WBIRA—/ (- 2R -3 1'42.970 7.046 0164 4/6 102.358
20 88 NS 9 ZFlsE CBR100ORR  RC SKID 1'43.857 7.933 0887 4/4 103.240
21 NS 10 L= F0IE ZX-10RR FineTechnicalRacing 1'46.578 10.654 2721 4/5 105945
22 NS 11 [ #iX YZF-R1 MENTE SATO RACING 1'46.676 10.752 0098 3/3 106.042
23 13 NS12 BH AS ZX-10R IERR DT + B B FRR RUBIE R TE 1'48.269 12.345 1593 5/6 107.626
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